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Class Name Warm Up Start Time Bridle No. Horse Reg Horse Name Rider Reg Rider Name Horse Owner Name

Class 1 Showjumping - British Showjumping - Clear Round 09:14 09:30 100 449844 Telynau Colliseum 177085 Macy Stokes Gina Stokes 
Class 1 Showjumping - British Showjumping - Clear Round 09:16 09:32 101 Shazza 169125 Sandy Walley Andrew Walley
Class Name Warm Up Start Time Bridle No. Horse Reg Horse Name Rider Reg Rider Name Horse Owner Name
Class 2 Pony Intro 70cm 09:18 09:34 102 442176 Luna 183177 Frankie  Barber Jermaine Barber
Class 2 Pony Intro 70cm 09:20 09:36 103 454470 Black Shore Storm 169051 Katy Meredith David Meredith 
Class 2 Pony Intro 70cm 09:22 09:38 104 401197 D’amour d’amerrier 184040 Lillie Shaw Abi Shaw
Class 2 Pony Intro 70cm 09:24 09:40 100 449844 Telynau Colliseum Macy Stokes Gina Stokes 
Class 2 Pony Intro 70cm 09:26 09:42 105 450692 RedHill Casey 105653 Poppy Williams Stacey Hancock
Class 2 Pony Intro 70cm 09:28 09:44 101 Shazza 169125 Sandy Walley Andrew Walley
Class 2 Pony Intro 70cm 09:30 09:46 106 454305 Thistledown Funny Face 178516 Stella Meredith David Meredith 
Class Name Warm Up Start Time Bridle No. Horse Reg Horse Name Rider Reg Rider Name Horse Owner Name

Class 3a STX-UK Pony British Novice First Round 10:10 10:26 107 452000 Hillam Megan 168768 Ella Bryers Nicola Bryers 
Class 3a STX-UK Pony British Novice First Round 10:12 10:28 102 442176 Luna 183177 Frankie  Barber Jermaine Barber
Class 3a STX-UK Pony British Novice First Round 10:14 10:30 103 454470 Black Shore Storm 169051 Katy Meredith David Meredith 
Class 3a STX-UK Pony British Novice First Round 10:16 10:32 106 454305 Thistledown Funny Face 178516 Stella Meredith David Meredith 
Class 3a STX-UK Pony British Novice First Round 10:18 10:34 105 450692 RedHill Casey 105653 Poppy Williams Stacey Hancock
Class 3a STX-UK Pony British Novice First Round 10:20 10:36 108 The leveller Lara Sloane Mrs Sophie Sloane 
Class 3a STX-UK Pony British Novice First Round 10:22 10:38 109 455093 Coast Little Legs 165395 Lucy Tonkin Vicki Tonkin
Class 3a STX-UK Pony British Novice First Round 10:24 10:40 110 453606 Summerdale Sammy Sophie  James Mair James
Class 3b Pony Intro 80cm Open 10:26 10:42 111 436027 Goldilocks V 175491 Daisy  Cietak Kate Blachurst 
Class 3b Pony Intro 80cm Open 10:28 10:44 112 Chezmar Touch of Class 183912 Grace Owen Amanda Owen
Class 3b Pony Intro 80cm Open 10:30 10:46 113 450117 Rowanbrook Brenin Dafydd 172224 Immi Gilruth Emily Gilruth
Class 3b Pony Intro 80cm Open 10:32 10:48 114 398128 My Boudicea Princess 175580 Lucie Edwards Wyn Vaughan Edwards
Class 3b Pony Intro 80cm Open 10:34 10:50 115 436082 Doylan Gorgeous Guy Macy Stokes Gina Stokes 
Class 3b Pony Intro 80cm Open 10:36 10:52 116 Brook House Miss Bronte 184093 Tess Walley Andrew Walley
Class Name Warm Up Start Time Bridle No. Horse Reg Horse Name Rider Reg Rider Name Horse Owner Name

Class 4a Pony Discovery First Round 11:14 11:30 113 450117 Rowanbrook Brenin Dafydd 172224 Immi Gilruth Emily Gilruth
4b Pony Intro 90cm Open 11:16 11:32 111 436027 Goldilocks V 175491 Daisy  Cietak Kate Blachurst 
Class 4a Pony Discovery First Round 11:18 11:34 107 452000 Hillam Megan 168768 Ella Bryers Nicola Bryers 
Class 4a Pony Discovery First Round 11:20 11:36 112 Chezmar Touch of Class 183912 Grace Owen Amanda Owen
Class 4a Pony Discovery First Round 11:22 11:38 108 The leveller Lara Sloane Mrs Sophie Sloane 
Class 4a Pony Discovery First Round 11:24 11:40 117 Brook House Miss Bronte 184093 Tess Walley Andrew Walley
Class 4a Pony Discovery First Round 11:26 11:42 110 453606 Summerdale Sammy Sophie  James Mair James
Class 4a Pony Discovery First Round 11:28 11:44 118 434929 Ringo 169125 Sandy Walley Andrew Walley
Class 4a Pony Discovery First Round 11:30 11:46 119 447977 Rosie Mae Harmony 160624 Sophia Hogan Ruth Hogan
4b Pony Intro 90cm Open 11:32 11:48 120 387429 Palace lady 168829 Evie  Lake Rebecca Lawrence
4b Pony Intro 90cm Open 11:34 11:50 121 450178 Knockmenagh Rocco 173696 Georgia Hogan Ruth Hogan
4b Pony Intro 90cm Open 11:36 11:52 122 Fanta c 170252 Grayce Carson Aimee Carson 
4b Pony Intro 90cm Open 11:38 11:54 123 438829 Isis Zagir 168752 Lotti Bullock Guy Bullocj
4b Pony Intro 90cm Open 11:40 11:56 114 398128 My Boudicea Princess 175580 Lucie Edwards Wyn Vaughan Edwards
4b Pony Intro 90cm Open 11:42 11:58 124 Destiny 169125 Sandy Walley Andrew Walley
4b Pony Intro 90cm Open 11:44 12:00 125 428230 DOWDSTOWN 163308 lexie corcoran SUZANNE CORCORAN

Reaseheath British Showjumping- Cat 1 & Junior  14.09.24 
*** Please present your horses passport upon arrival, be ready to jump at your time and provide any missing ID numbers***
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Class 4a Pony Discovery First Round 11:46 12:02 126 Ardville Little Fun 172224 Immi Gilruth Emily Gilruth
Class 4a Pony Discovery First Round 11:48 12:04 127 442619 moneymor smokey 175491 Daisy  Cietak alan hadwin
Class Name Warm Up Start Time Bridle No. Horse Reg Horse Name Rider Reg Rider Name Horse Owner Name

Class 5a Springboard 128cm 12:14 12:30 121 450178 Knockmenagh Rocco 173696 Georgia Hogan Ruth Hogan
Class 5a Springboard 128cm 12:16 12:32 115 436082 Doylan Gorgeous Guy Macy Stokes Gina Stokes 
Class Name Warm Up Start Time Bridle No. Horse Reg Horse Name Rider Reg Rider Name Horse Owner Name

Class 5b Springboard 138cm 12:34 12:50 120 387429 Palace lady 168829 Evie  Lake Rebecca Lawrence
Class 5b Springboard 138cm 12:36 12:52 126 Ardville Little Fun 172224 Immi Gilruth Emily Gilruth
Class 5b Springboard 138cm 12:48 12:58 118 434929 Ringo 169125 Sandy Walley Andrew Walley
Class Name Warm Up Start Time Bridle No. Horse Reg Horse Name Rider Reg Rider Name Horse Owner Name

Class 6a Blue Chip Pony Newcomers - First Round 13:14 13:30 119 447977 Rosie Mae Harmony 160624 Sophia Hogan Ruth Hogan
Class 6b Pony 1.00m Open (inc. Pony Restricted Rider 1.00m Qualifier) 13:16 13:32 127 446397 AGHARANNY CHLOE CLOVER 154850 Sienna  Palin Emma Palin
Class 6b Pony 1.00m Open (inc. Pony Restricted Rider 1.00m Qualifier) 13:18 13:34 122 Fanta c 170252 Grayce Carson Aimee Carson 
Class 6a Blue Chip Pony Newcomers - First Round 13:20 13:36 128 447746 Valentines quebradita 153604 Bella  Wild Stacey Hancock 
Class 6a Blue Chip Pony Newcomers - First Round 13:22 13:38 129 451770 Maxine Josephine Pritchard Sarah Pritchard 
Class 6a Blue Chip Pony Newcomers - First Round 13:24 13:40 130 450447 Splash 169051 Katy Meredith David Meredith 
Class 6a Blue Chip Pony Newcomers - First Round 13:26 13:42 131 449267 Clounanna Archie Boy 163308 lexie corcoran Suzanne Corcoran
Class 6a Blue Chip Pony Newcomers - First Round 13:28 13:44 123 438829 Isis Zagir 168752 Lotti Bullock Guy Bullocj
Class 6a Blue Chip Pony Newcomers - First Round 13:30 13:46 124 Destiny 169125 Sandy Walley Andrew Walley
Class 6b Pony 1.00m Open (inc. Pony Restricted Rider 1.00m Qualifier) 13:32 13:48 125 428230 DOWDSTOWN 163308 lexie corcoran SUZANNE CORCORAN
Class 6a Blue Chip Pony Newcomers - First Round 13:34 13:50 132 454374 Hawkhill Flash 160624 Sophia Hogan Ruth Hogan
Class 6b Pony 1.00m Open (inc. Pony Restricted Rider 1.00m Qualifier) 13:36 13:52 133 444148 MIKADO VAN DEN DAEL 154850 Sienna  Palin Emma Palin
Class Name Warm Up Start Time Bridle No. Horse Reg Horse Name Rider Reg Rider Name Horse Owner Name

Class 7b Junior 1.10m Open (inc Pony Restricted Rider 1.10m Qualifier) 14:08 14:24 133 444148 MIKADO VAN DEN DAEL 154850 Sienna  Palin Emma Palin
Class 7a  STX-UK Pony Foxhunter First Round (Inc. The Pony Restricted Rider 1.10m Qualifier) 14:10 14:26 128 447746 Valentines quebradita 153604 Bella  Wild Stacey Hancock 
Class 7a  STX-UK Pony Foxhunter First Round (Inc. The Pony Restricted Rider 1.10m Qualifier) 14:12 14:28 134 437452 Pitchwood's Ceasers Palace 168768 Ella Bryers Nicola Bryers 
Class 7a  STX-UK Pony Foxhunter First Round (Inc. The Pony Restricted Rider 1.10m Qualifier) 14:14 14:30 130 450447 Splash 169051 Katy Meredith David Meredith 
Class 7a  STX-UK Pony Foxhunter First Round (Inc. The Pony Restricted Rider 1.10m Qualifier) 14:16 14:32 135 442822 Machno Dalonia 179583 Lilly Garrett Vicky Garrett
Class 7a  STX-UK Pony Foxhunter First Round (Inc. The Pony Restricted Rider 1.10m Qualifier) 14:18 14:34 132 454374 Hawkhill Flash 160624 Sophia Hogan Ruth Hogan

Class 7a  STX-UK Pony Foxhunter First Round (Inc. The Pony Restricted Rider 1.10m Qualifier) 14:24 14:40 127 446397 AGHARANNY CHLOE CLOVER 154850 Sienna  Palin Emma Palin

Class Name Warm Up Start Time Bridle No. Horse Reg Horse Name Rider Reg Rider Name Horse Owner Name

Class 8a 85cm National Amateur Qualifier – 1st Round 14:44 15:00 424409 King Champ 133505 Abigail Jones Debby Jones
Class 8a 85cm National Amateur Qualifier – 1st Round 14:46 15:02 379055 Fortessa 157163 Jane Jones Jane Jones
Class Name Warm Up Start Time Bridle No. Horse Reg Horse Name Rider Reg Rider Name Horse Owner Name

Class 9a Equissage Pulse Senior British Novice First Round 15:14 15:30 Moonshadow VII Karl Morgan Karl Morgan
Class 9b Senior 90cm Open 15:16 15:32 379055 Fortessa 157163 Jane Jones Jane Jones
Class Name Warm Up Start Time Bridle No. Horse Reg Horse Name Rider Reg Rider Name Horse Owner Name

Class 10a 95cm National Amateur Qualifier - 1st Round 15:34 15:50 424409 King Champ 133505 Abigail Jones Debby Jones
Class 10a 95cm National Amateur Qualifier - 1st Round 15:36 15:52 Moonshadow VII Karl Morgan Karl Morgan
Class Name Warm Up Start Time Bridle No. Horse Reg Horse Name Rider Reg Rider Name Horse Owner Name
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Class 11b Senior 1.00m Open 16:09 16:25 426526 Curraghgraigue Quebec 77626 Caroline  Dyer Caroline Dyer 
Class 11b Senior 1.00m Open 16:11 16:27 Laura Mccree

Class Name Warm Up Start Time Bridle No. Horse Reg Horse Name Rider Reg Rider Name Horse Owner Name

Class 12a 1.05m National Amateur Qualifier – 1st Round 16:29 16:45 426526 Curraghgraigue Quebec 77626 Caroline  Dyer Caroline Dyer 
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